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8
16:35

1600 m
100.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MR 66 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 100.000  (62.500 20.000 10.000 5.000 2.500)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 5,0

55.00

Vengeance Forever
5j. b W (Futura - Gold Trip)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Richard Fourie

16.08 Grp 2 1900 5,0 R Fourie Riccardo, Vengeance Forever, Columbia Ro
19.06 Grp 9 2000 17,0 T Godden National Dream, Bayview Express, Afropolit
12.06 Grp 5 1600 5,0 K De Melo Justfortheepenny, L'ultimo, Gilda Gray
31.05 Grp 3 2000 11,0 T Godden National Dream, Arrow's Mark, Vengeance 
15.05 Grp 8 1800 15,0 T Godden Blazing Light, Justfortheepenny, Action Stati

2
Box: 2
ML: 34,0

59.50

Bally Magic
5j. b W (Willow Magic - Ballyboro)

Trainer: T Pretorius
Besitzer: C M Zoghby, Mrs T F Zoghby 

R A Venniker

30.08 Grp 9 1400 67,0 M Thackeray Ralph The Rascal, Parmenion, Voldemort
05.01 Vac 8 1800 26,0 K Matsunyane African Torrent, Celestial City, Top Sail
20.12 Turffontein 5 2000 4,5 K De Melo Arlington Action, Tinder Dry, Chasing Maver
10.11 Turffontein Inside 8 1800 6,5 K Matsunyane Pragmatist, High Moon, Timeforthat
24.10 Turffontein Inside 1 2000 6,5 K De Melo Bally Magic, Last Cheer, Cape Bouquet

3
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

58.50

Majestic Warrior
4j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Rainy Day)

Trainer: P B Muscutt
Besitzer: Messrs Late R Maingard, G F

J Jacobs

03.09 Scottsville Inside 4 1950 26,0 T Godden Rodriguez, Papa C, Winter Royale
09.08 Greyville 14 1900 7,5 G Lerena Catch The Tune, Rock Fall, Dontstopmenow
19.07 Scottsville Inside 11 1500 101,0 M K Katjedi Formagear, San Pedro, Shampompo Sham
22.02 Scottsville Inside 12 1750 21,0 T Godden Riccardo, Fine Admiral, El Dante
05.02 Scottsville Inside 4 1400 11,0 T Godden Diani, Master Of Law, Ibutho

4
Box: 4
ML: 41,0

52.00

Barbatti
5j. b W (Capetown Noir - Bindella)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs Late Mr R Babulal, N 

N Nastili

02.08 Grp 8 1700 15,0 S Hlengwa English Primrose, Pascali, Exceed Expectati
17.07 Grp 8 1600 34,0 S Moodley Jetavana, Brave Voyager, Seattle Beat
12.06 Grp 9 1600 34,0 J Gates Justfortheepenny, L'ultimo, Gilda Gray
01.05 Grp 8 1600 51,0 J Gates Action Stations, Hallerbos, Fever
27.03 Grp 9 1900 26,0 T Godden Zakho, American Dream, Corsican

5
Box: 5
ML: 17,0

58.50

Rafiki
4j. b W (Rafeef - Syringa)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

R Khathi

24.07 Grp 8 1400 34,0 R Khathi Forest Jump, Count Marsh, Eddie The Move
01.05 Grp 9 1600 9,0 R Khathi Action Stations, Hallerbos, Fever
08.03 Grp 1 1600 3,5 R Khathi Rafiki, Doin' Time, Cup Of Magic
08.02 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 11,0 R Khathi African Dusk, Arverni King, Gimme Gorgeou
04.01 Grp 10 1100 3,5 R Khathi Sea Vista, , Tiger In Red

6
Box: 6
ML: 17,0

53.00

Red Mahogany
5j. b W (Red Ray - Three Trees)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: M E Leaf

Muzi Yeni

27.08 Greyville 7 1400 21,0 M Yeni Porfirio, Buster Keaton, Lake Como
13.08 Scottsville Turf 13 1200 101,0 M Thackeray Sea Vista, Ndaka, Mccartney
10.07 Grp 12 1400 17,0 K De Melo Leslies Pathtofame, Farland, Efficient Trade
21.06 Grp 12 1200 34,0 S Moodley Preemptive Strike, Phaka Imali, Purple Pow
21.09 Grp 5 1400 34,0 K Strydom Crested Eagle, White Cedar, Count Marsh

7
Box: 7
ML: 17,0

57.50

Ravens Sword
5j. b W (William Longsword - Cause To Believ

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: Itssa It & Business Solutions  

Calvin Habib

02.08 Grp 5 1400 11,0 A Mgudlwa Porfirio, Final Destiny, Brave Voyager
17.07 Grp 12 1600 15,0 C Habib Jetavana, Brave Voyager, Seattle Beat
05.06 Grp 6 1600 11,0 C Habib Corsican, Time Taker, Brave Voyager
24.05 Grp 7 1600 9,0 S Moodley Ibutho, Caesura, Wave Warrior
15.05 Grp 5 1400 6,0 A Arries Senor Garcia, Walton Hall, Quiz Master

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

56.50

Brave Voyager
5j. ch W (Pathfork - Duchess Delight)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Drs M W Rohwer, M J Dittber

S Moodley

20.08 Scottsville Inside 1 1600 11,0 S Moodley Brave Voyager, Papa C, Thunder Masala
02.08 Grp 3 1400 2,4 G Lerena Porfirio, Final Destiny, Brave Voyager
17.07 Grp 2 1600 4,5 S Khumalo Jetavana, Brave Voyager, Seattle Beat
05.06 Grp 3 1600 6,0 A Arries Corsican, Time Taker, Brave Voyager
03.04 Grp 3 1700 3,5 A Arries Cherokee Trail, Flying Grace, Brave Voyage

9
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

60.50

Safe Space
4j. b W (Elusive Fort - Cosmic Flower)

Trainer: T Pretorius
Besitzer: L M Michael, Mr C M Zoghby 

K J Lihaba

16.08 Grp 7 1900 11,0 K J Lihaba Riccardo, Vengeance Forever, Columbia Ro
24.07 Grp 3 2000 15,0 A Mgudlwa National Dream, Bayview Express, Safe Sp
09.07 Scottsville Inside 1 1750 21,0 A Mgudlwa Safe Space, Johnny The Thief, Venerable
21.06 Grp 5 2000 6,0 S Moodley Let Em Go, Duke Of Africa, The Green Gall
07.06 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 9,0 S Moodley Madison Blues, Johnny The Thief, Venerabl

10
Box: 10
ML: 7,0

57.00

Justfortheepenny
7j. b W (Just As Well - Ribbons For Thee)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: Alderman R F Haswell

Chase Maujean

20.08 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 6,5 M Yeni Brave Voyager, Papa C, Thunder Masala
16.07 Grp 4 1600 6,5 M Yeni Natyam, Ibutho, Shavout
12.06 Grp 1 1600 4,3 M Yeni Justfortheepenny, L'ultimo, Gilda Gray
24.05 Grp 2 1600 4,3 M Yeni Quick Star, Justfortheepenny, Exceed Expe
15.05 Grp 2 1800 5,5 M Yeni Blazing Light, Justfortheepenny, Action Stati

11
Box: 11
ML: 4,0

57.00

Porfirio
5j. b W (Soft Falling Rain - Varuna)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: C Govender

Gavin Lerena

27.08 Greyville 1 1400 3,5 G Lerena Porfirio, Buster Keaton, Lake Como
02.08 Grp 1 1400 8,0 K Matsunyane Porfirio, Final Destiny, Brave Voyager
17.07 Grp 6 1600 11,0 T Godden Jetavana, Brave Voyager, Seattle Beat
19.06 Grp 8 2000 34,0 M Yeni National Dream, Bayview Express, Afropolit
01.05 Grp 11 1600 11,0 M Yeni Action Stations, Hallerbos, Fever

12
Box: 12
ML: 21,0

53.50

Fever
7j. ch W (Elusive Fort - Tramps)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Messrs Praveen Mohanlall & 

A Mgudlwa

20.08 Scottsville Inside 10 1600 26,0 K Matsunyane Brave Voyager, Papa C, Thunder Masala
02.08 Grp 4 1700 11,0 A Mgudlwa English Primrose, Pascali, Exceed Expectati
17.07 Grp 10 1600 9,5 M Yeni Jetavana, Brave Voyager, Seattle Beat
05.06 Grp 5 1600 4,5 K De Melo Corsican, Time Taker, Brave Voyager
24.05 Grp 6 1600 13,5 A Arries Quick Star, Justfortheepenny, Exceed Expe

Ergebnis: Quoten:


